

Edgar Filing: HASBRO INC - Form 4

value \$.50 per share)								Sylvia Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/21/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	12,100	D	\$ 21.4	8,228,821	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/21/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	5,600	D	\$ 21.41	8,223,221	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/21/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	5,500	D	\$ 21.42	8,217,721	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/21/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	1,800	D	\$ 21.43	8,215,921	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	500	D	\$ 21.42	8,215,421	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	2,300	D	\$ 21.41	8,213,121	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	2,200	D	\$ 21.4	8,210,921	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	2,900	D	\$ 21.35	8,208,021	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50	07/22/2005	<u>S(2)</u>	2,600	D	\$ 21.31	8,205,421	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill

Edgar Filing: HASBRO INC - Form 4

per share)								Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	25,300	D	\$ 21.3	8,180,121	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	1,400	D	\$ 21.29	8,178,721	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	1,700	D	\$ 21.28	8,177,021	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	4,500	D	\$ 21.27	8,172,521	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	2,100	D	\$ 21.26	8,170,421	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/22/2005	S ⁽²⁾	12,400	D	\$ 21.25	8,158,021	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	S ⁽²⁾	3,000	D	\$ 21.35	8,155,021	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	S ⁽²⁾	800	D	\$ 21.36	8,154,221	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	S ⁽²⁾	200	D	\$ 21.39	8,154,021	I ⁽¹⁾	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld

Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	500	D	\$ 21.4	8,153,521	I <u>(1)</u>	Trust. As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	3,900	D	\$ 21.41	8,149,621	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	900	D	\$ 21.42	8,148,721	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	200	D	\$ 21.43	8,148,521	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	100	D	\$ 21.45	8,148,421	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	5,000	D	\$ 21.5	8,143,421	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	1,800	D	\$ 21.57	8,141,621	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/25/2005	<u>S</u> (2)	700	D	\$ 21.6	8,140,921	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)						829,347	I <u>(1)</u>	As Trustee of a Trust for the benefit of himself.

